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Why do people change jobs in your industry

Industry 1

Gain more experience

Gain more experience

New career path

New career path

No work life balance

No work life balance

Staff culture

Workplace ethics

No progression

Long work hours

Long work hours

Higher salary

Higher salary

Learn more skills

Learn more skills

Stressful industry

Industry 2 Industry 3 Industry 4 Industry 5 Industry 6 Industry 7 Industry 8 Industry 9

15%

30%

85%

5%

Selected Industry 1
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Is it time for a new career move?

15% 35% 5% 99% 45%

Top things employers in this industry and doing to retain staff

Industry

More rewards Lower targets Reduced hours Better technology Bigger bonuses

Professional Current Role Salesman


